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1 Security Gateway pro 4 1 v | 17,000.00 1,190.00 18,190.00
2 Access Point 5 U | 8,000.00 560.00 42,800.00
3 Input Power Supply 3 e 65,580.00 4,590.60 210,511.80
4 | Fan (Front to Back) 5 vy | 9,080.00 635.60 48,578.00
5 | SFP Module 1 mile | 11,670.00 | 816.90 12,486.90
6 SFP Module 10 nuw | 26,310.00 1,841.70 281,517.00
7 Managed Gigabit Switching Hub 10 we | 8,430.00 590.10 90,201.00
8 | Cisco console cable 1 e | 1,030.00 72.10 1,102.10
9 Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-LC Single Mode 1 m 5 Laveld 360.00 25.20 1,926.00
10 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-LC Single Mode 3 m 5 aveld 360.00 25.20 1,926.00
11 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-LC Single Mode 5 m 5 aveld 320.00 22.40 1,712.00
12 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-LC Single Mode 10 m 5 Vel 480.00 33.60 2,568.00
13 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-ST Single Mode 3 m 5 wie 340.00 23.80 1,819.00
14 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord ST-ST Single Mode 5 m 5 e 390.00 27.30 2,086.50
15 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC-LC Single Mode 3 m 5 yaveld 380.00 26.60 2,033.00
16 | Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC-LC Single Mode 5 m 5 wue 420.00 29.40 2,247.00
17 Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC-LC Single Mode 10 m 5 ne 490.00 34.30 2,621.50
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